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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 25/03/2018

Distancia 5000 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 19  DACIL IFAYA
2 73  MONICA
3 39 LOURDES
4 89 JACQUELINE
5 128 NOEMA
6 234 LAURA
7 48  CINTIA
8 84  CAROLINA
9 53  RAQUEL
10 203 SARA
11 215 TALANIA
12 112 DULCE
13 184 EVITA VALENTINA
14 100 DONNA
15 185 NASLY
16 179 ROSARIO
17 165 JODI MARIE
18 116 ANDREA LOUISE
19 220 MARTINA
20 199 LAURA
21 240 NOEMI
22 69 PETRA
23 201 IRAYA
24 25  ESPERANZA DEL VAL
25 71  MARIA
26 88  HARIDIAN
27 248 ASTREA MARIA
28 49  AINTZANE
29 101 DANIELA
30 241 ALEJANDRA
31 196 RAFAELA CARLA
32 205 ALICIA
33 42  PATRICIA ROSANA
34 242 SARA YVONEE
35 123 ALICIA
36 62 SARA
37 59 MARTA
38 237 NATALIA
39 26  ALESSANDRA
40 27  NATALIA
41 138 IRINA
42 141 MARIA ADELA
43 61 ROMINA SOLEDAD
44 177 BARBARA
45 158 SONIA
46 66  FATIMA DEL PILAR
47 131 PATRICIA
48 50 AINHOA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

MENCEY ADEJE 5KM

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB
GONZALEZ PIMIENTA MENCEY F 1 INDEPENDIENTE
HERNaNDEZ HERNaNDEZ MENCEY F 2 CORRE AYO
CHINEA ARTEAGA MENCEY F 3 OSA2.FIT360
MORA LEON MENCEY F 4 INDEPENDIENTE
ANGUITA MANI MENCEY F 5 INDEPENDIENTE
SEGURA SANTOS MENCEY F 6 INDEPENDIENTE
REYES REYES MENCEY F 7 OSA2FIT360
MERINO CARMONA MENCEY F 8 GIMNASIO STARFIT
ANGEL ALAYON MENCEY F 9 OSA2FIT360
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ MENCEY F 10 INDEPENDIENTE
RUIZ SANCHEZ MENCEY F 11 INDEPENDIENTE
SANTANA CAMACHO MENCEY F 12 NUMA BOXING
SEBASTIAN MENCEY F 13 INDEPENDIENTE
DENT MENCEY F 14 INDEPENDIENTE
VINASCO RAMIREZ MENCEY F 15 INDEPENDIENTE
VaZQUEZ LOPEZ MENCEY F 16 INDEPENDIENTE
GOULD MENCEY F 17 INDEPENDIENTE
FURNESS MENCEY F 18
JIMENEZ GRANDA MENCEY F 19 INDEPENDIENTE
URBANO HERRERA MENCEY F 20 INDEPENDIENTE
DORTA GRILLO MENCEY F 21 MTC
NIBBERING MENCEY F 22 CANARYRUN
LEON PEREZ MENCEY F 23 INDEPENDIENTE
CUBAS PADILLA MENCEY F 24 NATURAL TRAINING
PEREZ LEDESMA MENCEY F 25 CARRERITA PA LAS PATAS
DEL CASTILLO BAEZ MENCEY F 26 INDEPENDIENTE
HERTOGS MONTERO MENCEY F 27 INDEPENDIENTE
DALMAU LUENGO MENCEY F 28 OSA2FIT360
DUQUE MANEIRO MENCEY F 29 INDEPENDIENTE
PéREZ HERNANDEZ MENCEY F 30 MTC
PINHEIRO MACEDO MENCEY F 31 INDEPENDIENTE
MARTINEZ PEREZ MENCEY F 32 INDEPENDIENTE
PEREYRA MENCEY F 33 OSA2.FIT360
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MENCEY F 34 MTC
AGROMAYOR PARCERO MENCEY F 35 INDEPENDIENTE
PEREZ CONCEPCION MENCEY F 36 TEAM SAFIR
SICILIA GARCIA MENCEY F 37 TEAM SAFIR
ROLDAN VAZQUEZ MENCEY F 38 INDEPENDIENTE
TOFFOLETTO MENCEY F 39 NATURAL TRAINING
SANCHEZ ORTIZ MENCEY F 40 NATURAL TRAINING
COELLO SERRA MENCEY F 41 INDEPENDIENTE
DAVILA JEREZ MENCEY F 42 INDEPENDIENTE
BONATINA TORRADO MENCEY F 43 TEAM SAFIR
MOLINA RODRIGUEZ MENCEY F 44 INDEPENDIENTE
GIL BENITEZ MENCEY F 45 INDEPENDIENTE
MENESES PéREZ MENCEY F 46 BEERPEES
BALLESTEROS GUILLEN MENCEY F 47 INDEPENDIENTE
CAMPO PERALTA MENCEY F 48 OSA2FIT360
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Tiempo
Oficial
0:55:30
0:58:01
0:58:12
1:01:02
1:02:29
1:02:59
1:.03:11
1:.03:27
1:05:10
1:06:52
1:07:20
1:08:07
1:08:21
1:08:33
1:08:35
1:08:35
1:08:48
1:08:55
1:09:05
1:09:05
1:09:25
1:10:01
1:10:24
1:11:39
1:12:04
1:12:27
1:12:57
1:13:01
1:13:10
1:13:25
1:14:45
1:14:59
1:15:24
1:15:30
1:15:53
1:15:57
1:15:57
1:16:06
1:16:28
1:16:29
1:16:32
1:17:10
1:17:29
1:17:36
1:17:36
1:17:42
1:17:56
1:19:57

-
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CARRERR DE DBSTACULOS

Min/Km Dif/Prim

11,06
11,36
11,38
12,12
12,30
12,36
12,38
12,41
13,02
13,22
13,28
13,37
13,40
13,43
13,43
13,43
13,46
13,47
13,49
13,49
13,53
14,00
14,05
14,20
14,25
14,29
14,35
14,36
14,38
14,41
14,57
14,60
15,05
15,06
15,11
15,11
15,11
15,13
15,18
15,18
15,18
15,26
15,30
15,31
15,31
15,32
15,35
15,59

0:19:05
0:21:36
0:21:47
0:24:37
0:26:04
0:26:34
0:26:46
0:27:02
0:28:45
0:30:27
0:30:55
0:31:42
0:31:56
0:32:08
0:32:10
0:32:10
0:32:23
0:32:30
0:32:40
0:32:40
0:33:00
0:33:36
0:33:59
0:35:14
0:35:39
0:36:02
0:36:32
0:36:36
0:36:45
0:37:00
0:38:20
0:38:34
0:38:59
0:39:05
0:39:28
0:39:32
0:39:32
0:39:41
0:40:03
0:40:04
0:40:07
0:40:45
0:41:04
0:41:11
0:41:11
0:41:17
0:41:31
0:43:32
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

6
103
51
7
2
249
245
246
247
95
107
106

78
79
82
170
81
76
225
207
188
224
229
174
175
181
195
213
222
98
105
166
147
168
149

Dorsal Nombre

GARA

IRIS

CLAUDIA LORENA
DORA LUCIA
MEGAN

JUDIT

EVA

ALICIA
ALEJANDRA
DANIELA

Apellidos
MORIN TORRES
SUAREZ GARCIA
PERUELAS HERRERA
HERRERA HERRERA
RIVERO DOMINGUEZ
NAGY
CASTALDO
RIVERO TORRENTE
MONTALVO MERELLES
SANTOS MEDINA

KATHERINE ALEJAND GOMEZ QUIROZ

MARIA

EMMA

DIGNA

ELSA

MARIA JOSé
DANIELA SABINE
RAQUEL
AYMARA

MARIA CANDELARIA

LIDIA

GARA

MIRIAM

LAURA

ALBA GABRIELA
ALEJANDRA
MARIA ROCIO
ARIADNA NUACET
NOEMI
VERONICA
ANGELA

MARIA JOSE
TATIANA
REBECA
DAMANA GARA
MARIA

FONT APARICIO
ALONSO BARROSO
PEREZ MIRANDA
HDEZ PEREZ

RENDON GARCIA
ENDOM

ALBELO BACALLADO
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
MORALES MENDEZ
GARCIA TEJERA
MORALES MENDEZ
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
ANTEQUERA PESTANO
RODRIGUEZ VARGAD
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS
AYALA CRUZ

VERDE GONZ3LEZ
TAMBURINI

CARDONA

ASENCIO PEREZ
HORMIGA MARTINEZ
ESTEBAN PLATA
TORRES HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ DE ARMAS
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CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
MENCEY F 49
MENCEY F 50
MENCEY F 51
MENCEY F 52
MENCEY F 53
MENCEY F 54
MENCEY F 55
MENCEY F 56
MENCEY F 57
MENCEY F 58
MENCEY F 59
MENCEY F 60
MENCEY F 61
MENCEY F 62
MENCEY F 63
MENCEY F 64
MENCEY F 65
MENCEY F 66
MENCEY F 67
MENCEY F 68
MENCEY F 69
MENCEY F 70
MENCEY F 71
MENCEY F 72
MENCEY F 73
MENCEY F 74
MENCEY F 75
MENCEY F 76
MENCEY F 77
MENCEY F 78
MENCEY F 79
MENCEY F 80
MENCEY F 81
MENCEY F 82
MENCEY F 83
MENCEY F 84
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BEMOVEMENT
KURO OBI TEGUESTE
OSA2FIT360
BEMOVEMENT
BEMOVEMENT
MTC

MTC

MTC

MTC
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS POLLOS SIN CABEZA
LOS POLLOS SIN CABEZA
BEMOVEMENT
CROSSFIT TEIDE
CROSSFIT TEIDE
CROSSFIT TEIDE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT TEIDE
CROSSFIT TEIDE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS CRISTIANOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
1:20:54
1:21:44
1:23:04
1:23:.07
1:23:34
1:23:56
1:23:56
1:23:57
1:23:57
1:25:57
1:25:57
1:25:58
1:26:25
1:28:26
1:28:26
1:28:26
1:31:41
1:34:34
1:34:34
1:34:37
1:34:37
1:34:38
1:34:38
1:34:39
1:35:21
1:35:22
1:35:22
1:35:24
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:38:29
1:38:35
1:43:45
1:43:46
1:43:47
1:46:27

Min/Km Dif/Prim

16,11
16,21
16,37
16,37
16,43
16,47
16,47
16,47
16,47
17,11
17,11
17,12
17,17
17,41
17,41
17,41
18,20
18,55
18,55
18,55
18,55
18,56
18,56
18,56
19,04
19,04
19,04
19,05
19,10
19,10
19,42
19,43
20,45
20,45
20,45
21,17

0:44:29
0:45:19
0:46:39
0:46:42
0:47:09
0:47:31
0:47:31
0:47:32
0:47:32
0:49:32
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:50:00
0:52:01
0:52:01
0:52:01
0:55:16
0:58:09
0:58:09
0:58:12
0:58:12
0:58:13
0:58:13
0:58:14
0:58:56
0:58:57
0:58:57
0:58:59
0:59:24
0:59:24
1:02:04
1:02:10
1:07:20
1:07:21
1:07:22
1:10:02
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